THE DATASHEET OF
AFPI162236TMW3N
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� EMI0023_AFPI_160_190 • 8/8/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Overview
A family of feed-through filters using film capacitor

2© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� EMI0023_AFPI_160_190 • 8/8/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
EMI Filters
AFPI 160, 190; Small Signal Feed-Through Filters
Technical Specifications cont.
Part Number C
(nF)
Rated Current at
40°C (A)
Rated Voltage
(VDC/VAC)
Voltage Test
(VDC)
RDC
(mΩ) UL
AFPI16(1)440DMW3N 2x2000 16 100/50 250 <6
AFPI16(1)320WMW3N 2x100 16 440/- 1400 <6 ¤
AFPI16(1)236TMW3N 2x18 16 600/250 2700 <6 ¤
AFPI16(1)150TMW3N 2x2.5 16 600/250 2700 <6
AFPI190410V6C3S 2x500 6 -/250 2121 <15 ¤

(dB)
300 kHz
(dB)
1 MHz
(dB)
10 MHz
(dB)
100 MHz
(dB)
AFPI16-440DMW3N 60 78 100 100 100 100
AFPI16-320WMW3N 6 10 19 50 93 100
AFPI16-236TMW3N - - 4 26 71 100
AFPI16-150TMW3N - - - 5 36 83
AFPI190410V6C3S - 23 53 78 100 100
AFPI19-440D3W4N 60 78 100 100 100 100
AFPI19-320W3W4N 6 10 19 50 93 100
AFPI19-236T3W4N - - 4 26 71 100
4© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� EMI0023_AFPI_160_190 • 8/8/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
EMI Filters
AFPI 160, 190; Small Signal Feed-Through Filters
Mechanical Dimensions – Millimeters
AFPI 160 & 190 “W”
ØD
1
 A  B  Std = 40  Std = 40
Thread
 ØD
AFPI 161 & 191 “W”
 B  Std = 40
ØD
1
 A  16
Thread
 ØD
Part Number
Dimensions (mm)
A B D D1 Thread
AFPI16-440DMW3N 16 38 16 1.2 M10x0.75
AFPI16-320WMW3N 12 34 16 1.2 M10x0.75
AFPI16-236TMW3N 16 34 16 1.2 M10x0.75
AFPI16-150TMW3N 12 34 16 1.2 M10x0.75
AFPI190410V6C3S 17 75 19 1.2 M12x0.75
AFPI19-440D3W4N 16 40 19 2 M12x0.75
AFPI19-320W3W4N 16 40 19 2 M12x0.75
AFPI19-236T3W4N 16 40 19 2 M12x0.75
5© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� EMI0023_AFPI_160_190 • 8/8/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
EMI Filters
AFPI 160, 190; Small Signal Feed-Through Filters